
2022117 GN Belgrave Grand Prix
BS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA121466

TSA101145

GC

GN

[1] Harrison MAKEPEACE

Stefan VAN DER MERWE 7-5, 6-3

3

4

TSA111110

TSA111318

GC

GE

Dejan STOJAKOVIC

Nhlamulo BALOYI 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA101499

TSA111195

GC

GN

Matthew  CHARSLEY

Aidan MCCONNELL (Ret.) 2-6, 6-2, 2-0 (Ret.)

7

8

TSA101102

TSA101025

GC

FS

Luke JOYCE

[7] Jovan MANDIC 6-0, 6-0

9

10

TSA101277

TSA111326

WP

MPUM

[3] Jamie ROUX

Joachim MULDER 6-0, 6-0

11

12

TSA121160

TSA111565

GC

GC

Mpho BOWERS

Gabriel TARRY 6-3, 6-2

13

14

TSA111240

TSA101210

GN

GN

Madox SWART

Christo CONRADIE Walkover

15

16

TSA101888

TSA111134

GN

NWP

Bokang PHAHLAMOHLAKA

[5] Juvan VAN PLETZEN 6-1, 6-2

17

18

TSA101263

TSA101236

GN

GN

[6] Liam NEL

Hashir KHAN 6-4, 7-6(11)

19

20

TSA101347

TSA121304

GC

GN

Zian  GROBLER 

Tristan  SUMMERS 6-3, 6-0

21

22

TSA111334

TSA111570

GC

GN

Jagger  CURTIS

Koketso LEPHOTHO 5-7, 6-1, 6-3

23

24

TSA111720

TSA111407

GE

GN

Omphile SEKHUTE

[4] Keegan GROENEWALD 6-0, 6-1

25

26

TSA101052

TSA101434

KZN

GN

[8] Jack THORNHILL

Lentsoe MANYANYE 6-2, 6-1

27

28

TSA111389

TSA111452

GN

GC

Onkarabile BALOYI

Luca MULLER 6-3, 6-3

29

30

TSA101892

TSA111375

FS

GE

Petrus  FOURIE

Matthew  PERRY 6-3, 6-3

31

32

TSA111777

TSA111025

GC

GN

Michael GELL

[2] Kean DE JAGER 6-0, 6-0

Stefan VAN DER MERWE

Nhlamulo BALOYI

6-3, 6-4

Matthew  CHARSLEY

[7] Jovan MANDIC

6-2, 6-0

[3] Jamie ROUX

Mpho BOWERS

6-0, 6-0

Christo CONRADIE

[5] Juvan VAN PLETZEN

6-1, 6-0

[6] Liam NEL

Zian  GROBLER 

6-4, 6-0

Koketso LEPHOTHO

[4] Keegan GROENEWALD

6-0, 6-3

[8] Jack THORNHILL

Luca MULLER

6-1, 6-1

Petrus  FOURIE

[2] Kean DE JAGER

6-3, 6-0

Stefan VAN DER MERWE

[7] Jovan MANDIC

6-1, 6-1

[3] Jamie ROUX

[5] Juvan VAN PLETZEN

6-2, 6-0

Zian  GROBLER 

[4] Keegan GROENEWALD

3-6, 6-2, 6-1

[8] Jack THORNHILL

[2] Kean DE JAGER

4-6, 6-3, 6-3

[7] Jovan MANDIC

[3] Jamie ROUX

6-3, 6-1

Zian  GROBLER 

[2] Kean DE JAGER

7-6, 6-4

[3] Jamie ROUX

[2] Kean DE JAGER

6-4, 6-1

[3] Jamie ROUX

[7] Jovan MANDIC

Zian  GROBLER 6-0, 6-3

3/4 Playoff

[7] Jovan MANDIC



Stefan VAN DER MERWE

[5] Juvan VAN PLETZEN 6-1, 6-1

[4] Keegan GROENEWALD

[8] Jack THORNHILL 4-6, 6-2, 10-5

[5] Juvan VAN PLETZEN

[8] Jack THORNHILL

1-6, 7-5, 10-5

5/6 Playoff

[5] Juvan VAN PLETZEN

Stefan VAN DER MERWE

[4] Keegan GROENEWALD 6-4, 6-0

7/8 Playoff

[4] Keegan GROENEWALD

Nhlamulo BALOYI

Matthew  CHARSLEY 6-4, 7-6(4)

Mpho BOWERS

Christo CONRADIE 6-3, 6-1

[6] Liam NEL

Koketso LEPHOTHO 6-3, 6-2

Luca MULLER

Petrus  FOURIE 6-4, 6-2

Nhlamulo BALOYI

Mpho BOWERS

7-5, 5-7, 10-5

Koketso LEPHOTHO

Petrus  FOURIE

6-4, 4-6, 10-8

Mpho BOWERS

Koketso LEPHOTHO

6-3, 6-3

9/10 Playoff

Mpho BOWERS

Nhlamulo BALOYI

Petrus  FOURIE 7-5, 2-6, 10-4

11/12 Playoff

Petrus  FOURIE

Matthew  CHARSLEY

Christo CONRADIE 7-5, 6-1

[6] Liam NEL

Luca MULLER 4-6, 6-2, 10-7

Matthew  CHARSLEY

[6] Liam NEL

6-3, 6-7(4), 13-11

13/14 Playoff

Matthew  CHARSLEY

Christo CONRADIE

Luca MULLER 6-1, 6-0

15/16 Playoff

Christo CONRADIE



[1] Harrison MAKEPEACE

Dejan STOJAKOVIC 6-4, 4-6, 10-7

I2

BYE

Luke JOYCE

Joachim MULDER

Gabriel TARRY 6-3, 6-4

Madox SWART

Bokang PHAHLAMOHLAKA 6-0, 6-1

Hashir KHAN

Tristan  SUMMERS 6-1, 6-0

Jagger  CURTIS

Omphile SEKHUTE 6-2, 6-2

Lentsoe MANYANYE

Onkarabile BALOYI 6-2, 6-3

Matthew  PERRY

Michael GELL 7-5, 6-2

[1] Harrison MAKEPEACE

Luke JOYCE

6-2, 4-6, 10-6

Gabriel TARRY

Bokang PHAHLAMOHLAKA

6-2, 6-1

Tristan  SUMMERS

Omphile SEKHUTE

6-1, 6-1

Lentsoe MANYANYE

Michael GELL

Walkover

[1] Harrison MAKEPEACE

Bokang PHAHLAMOHLAKA

6-2, 6-1

Tristan  SUMMERS

Michael GELL

6-0, 6-0

Bokang PHAHLAMOHLAKA

Tristan  SUMMERS

7-6(3), 6-1

17/18 Playoff

Bokang PHAHLAMOHLAKA

[1] Harrison MAKEPEACE

Michael GELL 6-3, 6-4

19/20 Playoff

Michael GELL

Luke JOYCE

Gabriel TARRY 6-1, 6-3

Omphile SEKHUTE

Lentsoe MANYANYE 6-3, 6-4

Gabriel TARRY

Lentsoe MANYANYE

Walkover

21/22 Playoff

Lentsoe MANYANYE

Luke JOYCE

Omphile SEKHUTE 6-2, 7-6(2)

23/24 Playoff

Luke JOYCE

M1

Dejan STOJAKOVIC

BYE

Joachim MULDER

Madox SWART 6-2, 6-0

Hashir KHAN

Jagger  CURTIS Walkover

Onkarabile BALOYI

Matthew  PERRY 6-1, 6-0

Dejan STOJAKOVIC

Joachim MULDER

6-0, 6-0

Hashir KHAN

Matthew  PERRY

6-4, 6-1

Joachim MULDER

Matthew  PERRY

6-1, 6-2

25/26 Playoff

Matthew  PERRY

Dejan STOJAKOVIC

Hashir KHAN 6-2, 6-1

27/28 Playoff

Dejan STOJAKOVIC



O1

BYE

Madox SWART

O2

BYE

Onkarabile BALOYI

Madox SWART

Onkarabile BALOYI

6-2, 6-2

29/30 Playoff

Onkarabile BALOYI

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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